
15 x 15 

10 x 10

5 x 5 

3 x 3

30 x 10

20 x 10

15 x 7,5

20 x 5

15 x 5

10 x 5

14,5 x 8,5

12 x 11

10 x 9

5 x 5

11,7 x 10

5,7 x 4,7

10 x 10

5 x 5

14 x 12,2

11 x 9,6

5 x 4,5

10 x 10

5 x 5

10 x 10

5 x 5

ZS81

ZS82

ZS01

ZS02

ZS03

ZS04

ZS21

ZS31

ZS32

ZS33

ZS41

ZS42

ZS51

ZS52

ZS61

ZS62

ZS63

ZS11

ZS12

ZS13

ZS14

ZS15

ZS16

ZS71

ZS72

Mjeddij

Bejemat

Nizk

Chakar

Fekroun

Darj

Kora 6

Ders

Kora 8 olambrilla 3 x 3

olambrilla 1,5 x 1,5

76,09

76,09

93,02

93,02

89,74

73,15

73,15

89,86

73,15

85,10

108,72

129,62

134,67

148,24

147,92

205,59

147,92

205,59

93,02

110,88

147,92

102,38

105,85

148,24

185,50

Zellige
Model Reference Measurements (cm)

DEMOSAICAPieces
Price (€/m2)

Price 2023

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Stamp

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Free Hand



piezas Kuera 2,5

piezas 5x5

16 piezas 5x5

9 piezas 5x5

piezas 3x3

36 piezas 5x530 x 30

30 x 30

30 x 30

30 x 30

28,5 x 28,5

26,5 x 26,5

28 x 28

20 x 20

15 x 15

10 x 10

26,5 x 26,5

21 x 21

22,8 x 22,8

31 x 31

21,5 x 21,5

30 x 30

20,5 x 21

21 x 19,7

ZP01

ZP11

ZP21

ZP31

ZP41

ZP61

ZP62

ZP71

ZP81

ZP91

ZP92

ZP101

ZP111

ZP42

ZP51

ZP02

ZP03

ZP04

128,35 208,38

171,51

218,56

240,75

240,75

167,53

240,75

240,75

157,25

185,50

185,50

189,64

146,78

194,15

128,35

128,35

144,97

Kshour

Kshour 2

Bokraa

Chaayer

Kora

Nzik

Selft

Talit

Tanger

Mwalaf

Mwalaf 2

Khatim-Kmar

Mdoudad

Muthaman

Zellige Zellige
Model Reference Measurements (cm) Price (€/m2)Model Reference Measurements (cm)

DEMOSAICA DEMOSAICAPlaque Plaque
Price (€/m2)

Price 2023Price 2023

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Stamp

Stamp

Free Hand



30 x 30

27 x 27

30 x 30

30 x 30

29,5 x 28,5

32 x 20,5

29,2 x 29,2

31,3 x 31,3

21,5 x 18,5

31,2 x 31,2

20 x 20

27 x 27

19 x 19

27,5 x 27,5

28 x 30

ZP121

ZP131

ZP141

ZP151

ZP161

ZP162

ZP171

ZP181

ZP191

ZP201

ZP211

ZP221

ZP212

ZP231

ZP241

240,75

305,95

203,54

265,75

337,68

287,27

372,19

301,63

299,20

248,52

240,75

248,52

305,95

240,75

354,56

Chgholban

Musharabi 2

Taifa

Unmaya

Tarsia

Tarsia 2

Katyani

Basket

Mseddis

Tzajik

Fekroun

Tarsea

Ashour

Chabaka

Zellige Zellige
Model Reference Measurements (cm) Price (€/m2)Model Reference Measurements (cm)

DEMOSAICA DEMOSAICAPlaque Plaque
Precio (€/m2)

Price 2023Price 2023

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Rectangle

Rectangle

Stamp

Stamp

Free Hand



23,3 x 21,5

33 x 33

29,5 x 24,6

17 x 17

27,5 x 28

30 x 28

29 x 29

17 x 17

30 x 30

16,5 x 15,5

27 x 27

16,5 x 16,5

24,5  x 24,5

32,7 x 32,8

18,5 x 20

24 x 24ZP261

ZP251

ZP271

ZP281

ZP291

ZP292

ZP301

ZP351

ZP361

ZP371

ZP381

ZP391

ZP341

ZP311

ZP321

ZP331

372,19
203,07

247,96

202,50

247,96

178,02

299,20

292,50

235,02

176,67

235,02

235,02
247,96

299,20

299,20

307,37

Nzek

Mogador

Ktib Mjannah

Dars

Ktib el Kamel

Ktib el Kamel 2

Flores

Sulaymania

Mdoudeb Ketban

Awraak

Mtarka

Raf raf

Znaki mdoudeb

Ankboutiya

Seft mchawak

Mtamman bsaft

Zellige Zellige
Model Reference Measurements (cm) Price (€/m2)Model Reference Measurements (cm)

DEMOSAICA DEMOSAICAPlaque Plaque
Price (€/m2)

Price 2023Price 2023

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Stamp

Stamp

Free Hand



12 x 30

10 x 30

9,5 x 25

15 x 30

12 x 30

15 x 30

15 x 30

12 x 30

15 x 30

15 x 30

15 x 30

10 x 30

ZCF01

ZCF02

ZCF03

ZCF11

ZCF21

ZCF22

ZCF31

ZCF41

ZCF51

ZCF61

ZCF71

ZCF81

15 x 30

14 x 30

ZCF91

ZCF101

15 x 7,5

15,5 x 5

15,5 x 5

15,5 x 5

14 x 4

13 x 30

9,5 x 30

5 x 25

32,5 x 11,5

ZE01

ZE11

ZE21

ZE31

ZCF111

ZCF121

ZCF131

ZCF141

33,89

41,12

41,15

38,91

33,90

44,51

43,47

38,97

38,97

41,14

41,62

39,78

16,60

50,81

50,15

66,05

41,14

29,54

66,46

Hazem

Rkab

Bejemat Hazem

Bejemat Rkab

Edginds 12

Edginds 13

Edginds 14

Edginds 15

Edginds 1

Edginds 2

Edginds 3

Edginds 4

Edginds 5

Edginds 6

Edginds 7

Edginds 8

Edginds 9

Edgings
Price (€/mL)

Edginds 10

Edginds 11

Zellige Zellige
Model ModelReference ReferenceMeasurements (cm) Measurements (cm)

DEMOSAICA DEMOSAICAEdgings

SkirtingsZellige

Price (€/mL)

Price (€/mL)

Price 2023Price 2023

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Stamp

Stamp

Free Hand

Free Hand



10 x 10

10 x 10

10 x 10

10 x 10

10 x 10

10 x 10

10 x 10

5 x 5

15 x 15

10 x 10

10 x 10

15 x 15

15 x 15

15 x 15

15 x 15

20 x 20

ZSM01

ZSM02

ZSM03

ZSM04

ZT01

AP21

AP01

AP11

AP02

AP31

APT01

ZT02

AP22

AP32

APT02

APT03

Necesario: Olambrilla 7x 7cm

Necesario: Olambrilla 5x 5cm

Necesario: Olambrilla 3x 3cm

20 x 20

15 x 5

14 x 12,2

18,5 x 10

9,5 x 3,5 x 7
13,5 x 5,5 x 10,5

17 x 6 x 11,5
27 x 15,5 x 8,5

35,5 x 19,5 x 10

40 x 18

15 x 15

15 x 15

20 x 5

15 x 15

20 x 20

10 x 10

10 x 10
30 x 30

20 x 10

10 x 10

23 x 3,5
30 x 10
30 x 15

BB01

BB11

BB31

BB41

TJ01
TJ02
TJ03
TJ04
TJ05

LV01

BB05

BB02

BB12

BB22

BB21

BB06

BB03
BB04

BB13

BB23

BB14
BB15
BB16

181,11

171,,44

190,83

181,11

203,47

141,36

76,82

92,52

1,10

203,47

141,36

203,47

141,36

254,35

240,84

240,84

85,82

1,08

48,46

41,38

34,68

39,43

41,66

48,07
50,41
51,44
40,77

43,05
42,86

34,68

37,26

51,41
33,85
36,37
40,56

1,20
1,41
1,92
2,85

Square

Elongated

Octogonal

Hexagonal

Diamond

Roof tiles

Washbasins

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Iridiscent

C. Granada

Solid color

Olambrilla

C. Toledo

Metallic Zellige DEMOSAICA
Model Reference Measurements (cm) Price (€/m2)

Zellige
Model Reference Measurements (cm)

DEMOSAICA Terracotta

Roof tiles

Washbasins

Price (€/Ud.)

Price (€/Ud.)

Price (€/m2)

Price (€/m2)

Price (€/m2)

ChiselledZellige

Hand painted tilesTile

Hand painted chiselled tilesTiles

Price 2023 Price 2023

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Rectangle

Rectangle

Stamp

Stamp

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand


